VTEKE
R
TE
C
H
N
IC
A

CLASS1.0
XX-XXX-XXXX-X-X-XX
Order Example: BK 100/5A, CL.0.5, 10VA
Code: BK1005207
CLASS 0.5 CLASS 0.5S
2021 Product Catalog  Current Transformer
40/5 A
50/5 A
30/5 A
60/5 A
75/5 A
80/5 A
5/5 A
10/5 A
15/5 A
20/5 A
25/5 A
100/5 A
125/5 A
150/5 A
200/5 A
CODE
BURDEN 5VA
BK405105
BK505105